
PROVISIONAL – ALL INFORMATION BELOW IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

            Lectures commmence on Monday 22 September 2025

B.Sc. (Hons) Podiatry 3rd years (2023 Intake). Semester 1, 2025 – 2026

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

20:00

Note 

POD3023: October 2025 Visiting Lecturer (Further information will be sent by email)

MED3101: Refer to schedule 

 

POD3009                                                 
High Risk Foot                                                       

CF                                                     
Biomechanics Lab FHS                                            

  

HSC3002                                                  
Research Methods in the Health 

Sciences                                                     
South Auditorium 

POD3022                                                         
Foot Orthotic Fabrication                     

AS/AG                                             
Biomechanics Lab FHS

POD3010                                           
Management of Ulcers                                   

OS                                                                     
GW307                                                                                 

MED3101 
General Medicine

  

POD3023                                                    
Podiatric Surgery Theory                    AM                                                  

Biomechanics Lab FHS

 POD3016                                         
Podiatric Anaesthesia                            

AM                                                    
Biomechanics Lab FHS

POD3021                                              
Advanced Podiatric Clinical                           

AG                                                  
Biomechanics Lab FHS

POD3003                                                    
Clinical Practice 2

Various Clinics/Health Centres                         
CF

POD3003                                                    
Clinical Practice 2

Various Clinics/Health Centres                              
Refer to schedule                                             

CF 

POD3019                                                
Footwear in Health and Disease                  

JA/CF/AF                                       CHBO-
212                 


