PROVISIONAL – ALL INFORMATION BELOW IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Lectures commmence on Monday 22 September 2025

B.Sc. (Hons) Podiatry 3rd years (2023 Intake). Semester 1, 2025 – 2026

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00	POD3003 Clinical Practice 2 Various Clinics/Health Centres Refer to schedule CF	POD3003 Clinical Practice 2 Various Clinics/Health Centres CF	POD3019 Footwear in Health and Disease JA/CF/AF CHBO- 212		
09:00					POD3023 iatric Surgery Theory AM POD3022
09:00				Podiatric Surgery Theory AM Biomechanics Lab FHS	
10:00					Foot Orthotic Fabrication AS/AG
10:00				POD3016 Podiatric Anaesthesia	Biomechanics Lab FHS
11:00				AM Biomechanics Lab FHS	
11:00			POD3010 Management of Ulcers		
12:00			OS GW307	POD3021 Advanced Podiatric Clinical	
12:00	MED3101 General Medicine			AG Biomechanics Lab FHS	
13:00					
13:00					
14:00				POD3009	
14:00				High Risk Foot CF	
15:00				Biomechanics Lab FHS	
15:00		HSC3002 Research Methods in the Health Sciences South Auditorium			
16:00					
16:00					
17:00					
17:00					
18:00					
18:00					
19:00					
19:00					
20:00					

Note